Alex Feuerstein

*1981 Heidelberg, Germany
based in Karlsruhe and Guttersbach, Germany

Education

2006 -

2013 Staatliche Akademie der Bildenden Kuinste Karlsruhe: master student
of Prof. Erwin Gross

Solo Shows (selection)

2024
2023

2022

2019
2018
2017
2016
2014

With Bare Hands, Museum Bensheim, Germany

It's flat!, galerie burster, Karlsruhe, Germany

Gesellschaft der Freunde junger Kunst, with Guido Kucznierz, Baden-Baden,
Germany

Rauchzeichen, galerie burster, Berlin, Germany

Hohenwart Forum Pforzheim, Germany

intimate play, galerie burster, Berlin, Germany

das runde muss ins eckige, galerie burster, Karlsruhe, Germany
ins blaue, galerie burster, Berlin, Germany

girls & balls, Luis Leu, Karlsruhe, Germany

Forum fur Kunst Heidelberg, Germany

Group Shows (selection)

2022

2021
2015

2014

Ohne Titel -dunge Malerei aus Suddeutschland und der Deutschschweiz,
Kunstmuseum Singen, Germany

All' | Want 2, galerie burster, Berlin, Germany

All | Want, galerie burster, Berlin, Germany

Preistrager des Forderkreises Kunst & Kultur Offenburg, Artforum Offenburg,
Germany

Regionale, Wilhelm-Hack-Museum Ludwigshafen, Germany

Art Fair Presentations (selection)

2024
2023

art KARLSRUHE, Germany

art antwerp, Belgien

AMTSALON, Berlin, Germany

ENTER ART FAIR, Copenhagen, Denmark
art KARLSRUHE, Germany

galerie burster berlin | karlsruhe



2022 art KARLSRUHE, Germany
2020 art KARLSRUHE, Germany
2019 art KARLSRUHE, Germany
2018 POSITIONS, Berlin, Germany
art KARLSRUHE, Germany
2017 Untitled Art Miami Beach, USA
Kunst 17 Zurich, Switzerland

Prizes, Grants, Residences
2016 1. Preis Forderverein Kunst & Kultur Offenburg, Germany
Kunstpreis Sparkasse Karlsruhe, Germany

Public Collections

Beth Rudin DeWoody, USA

Fondazione Museo di Maggio Milano, ltaly

Kulturstiftung Sparkasse Karlsruhe, Germany

Kulturstiftung Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw, Germany

Kunstforderverein Weinheim, Germany

Ministerium fur Wissenschaft, Forschung und Kunst Baden Warttemberg, Stuttgart, Germany
Stadtische Galerie Karlsruhe, Germany
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